



SAGE Scholars Tuition Rewards Program

Saving for college is one of the biggest challenges families face today. The SAGE Scholars Tuition Rewards® program, offered through your Financial Advisor, reduces financial stress and provides a simple and effective way for your family to send a child or loved one to college.

Participating clients can earn SAGE Scholars Tuition Rewards Points to help offset the financial burdens of a four-year undergraduate degree at SAGE Scholars network colleges and universities.



What a terrific perk! Every dollar counts, and the number, quality and diversity of schools that have partnered with this program is really impressive.

Paul D. | Westlake, OH

Get a step closer to your college savings goals

Enroll in the SAGE Scholars Tuition Rewards Program



Tuition Rewards

Ask your Financial Advisor how you can earn Tuition Rewards Points today!



Students

Once registered, you can sponsor immediate or extended family; children, grandchildren, nieces, nephews, and stepchildren.



Large Network

Tuition Rewards, guaranteed minimum scholarships, are accepted at SAGE Scholars network of over 450 colleges and universities nationwide.

www.tuitionrewards.com support@sagescholars.com SAGE Scholars and Tuition Rewards are registered trademarks of SAGE Scholars, Inc. © <2023>. All rights reserved.





How The Tuition Rewards Program Works

- One Tuition Rewards Point is equal to a \$1 guaranteed minimum discount off the full price of tuition.
- Tuition Rewards can be used at over 450 SAGE Scholars colleges and universities, with 90% ranked "America's Best" by U.S. News and World Report.
- Clients can sponsor immediate or extended family children, grandchildren, nieces, nephews, stepchildren, and godchildren. And, students can receive Tuition Rewards Points from multiple sponsors; like parents, grandparents, aunts, and uncles.



Example of how a student can have their future tuition reduced by \$16,500 when a Client of a participating Financial Advisor is enrolled in the Tuition Rewards program over a seven-year period.

See how Tuition Rewards add up!

This is just an example – clients should refer to their Financial Advisors and plan details for more information.

SAGE Scholars	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6	Year 7
Tuition Rewards	2,000	2,000	2,000	4,500	2,000	2,000	2,000
Total	2,000	4,000	6,000	10,500	12,500	14,500	16,500

www.tuitionrewards.com support@sagescholars.com SAGE Scholars and Tuition Rewards are registered trademarks of SAGE Scholars, Inc. © <2023>. All rights reserved.







3 Easy Tuition Rewards Program Deadlines

- 1. Student Registration Students must be enrolled in the Tuition Rewards program by Aug. 31st of the year 12th grade begins.
- 2. Point Allocation Sponsors must transfer Tuition Rewards Points to a student before Aug. 31st of the year 12th grade begins.
- 3. Tuition Rewards Submission A student's Tuition Rewards statement must be electronically submitted to any member college that the student applies to within ten (10) days of the student's application to that college.

If a student does not choose to attend a participating college or university, Tuition Rewards Points can be transferred to other qualified students. The maximum Tuition Rewards Points that one student may use at a member college is either one year of tuition (spread evenly over a projected four years of attendance) or as agreed with the college. For more program information visit www.tuitionrewards.com.

For More Information Contact Your American Senior Benefits Agent









SAGE Scholars Helps Make Higher Education Accessible

At SAGE Scholars, we deeply believe in the value and quality of private higher education. Our mission is to provide access to affordable college opportunities while bringing together families, colleges & universities, and benefit providers to create college funding solutions.

How We Achieve Our Mission

Since 1995, SAGE Scholars has bridged the gap between students who want a quality private college education and colleges that will work closely with member families to ensure affordability — all at no cost to the student, family, or college. Our Tuition Rewards® program provides families a guaranteed tuition reduction of up to 25% at over 450 private colleges and universities. In the last year, we've secured member families a savings of over \$100M in tuition.

As the nation's oldest, largest, and most trusted private college preparation and funding organization, we provide families with the guidance and resources they need for every step of the college process.

Resources For Families Preparing For College

- Tuition Rewards® a unique rewards program offered by employers, health insurers, financial institutions, and non-profits to address American families' number one financial concern a college education. Tuition Rewards Points are a guaranteed tuition discount accepted at over 450 colleges & universities nationwide.
- Ready Set College® a comprehensive college search, career planning, and funding platform for families.
- SAGE Scholars Educational Foundation® offers hundreds of thousands of dollars in annual scholarships.
- FastTrak® an innovative direct admissions program bringing students and member colleges & universities together, encouraging priority communication, recruitment, and admission.
- SAGE Prime® a guaranteed minimum 10% savings off the published price for continuing education programs offered by participating colleges and universities.
- SAGE Secure® an accidental death scholarship for students enrolled in a SAGE Scholars member institution.
- Market Cap & Gown® a monthly educational newsletter featuring news from member institutions, upcoming events, and best practices for a successful college and professional career.
- The SAGE Scholars Newsroom is a curated collection of articles, member college news, and press releases brought to you by a team of experts committed to providing students and their families with the resources they need to navigate and maximize their investment in a college degree.



